RANGE
26
34
23
10

RANGE
28
35
21
21
17
21
21
34
31
24
32
24
18
28
28
34
38

TITLE
Administrative Assistant
Executive Assistant
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Specialist
TITLE

Accounting Services Supervisor

Athletic Trainer

Career & Technical Education Coordinator

Child Development Center Office Manager

Child Development Center Site Supervisor
Coordinator of Special Grants

Coordinator of Student Support Services and Engagement
Curriculum Services Manager

Director of Military Services

Director of Residential Living

Director of Sport Operations - Head Football Coach
Farm Manager

Food Service Manager/Cook

Grants Accounting Services Supervisor

Grant Writer/Award Coordinator

ITS Customer Support Operations Manager
Network Services Manager

RANGE
45
31
54
a7
43
55
42
42
31
42
42
a1
42
42
42
42
42

TITLE
Associate Dean(s)
Associate Director of Vocational Education Services
Associate Vice Chancellor(s)
Dean(s)
Executive Director of West Hills Community College Foundation
Executive Vice President
Director of Accreditation, Research, Institutional Effectiveness, and Planning
Director of Admissions & Records/Registrar
Director of Apprenticeship Programs
Director of Athletics
Director of Child Development Centers
Director of Contract Training
Director of Facilities Development and Procurement
Director of Farm of the Future
Director of Financial Aid
Director of Fiscal Services



1.01000

Range [SepL | Swp2 |83 | Swps [SEpS | Swpo [Sp7 | Swps [S@pd | Swplo

8 $ 53414 $ 55,016 $ 56,667 $ 58,367 $ 60,118 $ 61,921 $ 63,779 $ 65,692 $ 67,663 $ 69,693

15 years 20 years

Range
$60,118
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