RANGE		TITLE	
26	Administrative Assistant		

- 34 Executive Assistant
- 23 Human Resources Analyst
- 10 Human Resources Assistant
- 8 Human Resources Specialist

ANGE	TITLE	RANG	TITLE
28	Accounting Services Supervisor	45	Associate Dean(s)
35	Athletic Trainer	31	Associate Director of Vocational Education Services
21	Career & Technical Education Coordinator	54	Associate Vice Chancellor(s)
21	Child Development Center Office Manager	47	Dean(s)
17	Child Development Center Site Supervisor	43	Executive Director of West Hills Community College Foundation
21	Coordinator of Special Grants	55	Executive Vice President
21	Coordinator of Student Support Services and Engagement	42	Director of Accreditation, Research, Institutional Effectiveness, and Plant
34	Curriculum Services Manager	42	Director of Admissions & Records/Registrar
31	Director of Military Services	31	Director of Apprenticeship Programs
24	Director of Residential Living	42	Director of Athletics
32	Director of Sport Operations - Head Football Coach	42	Director of Child Development Centers
24	Farm Manager	41	Director of Contract Training
18	Food Service Manager/Cook	42	Director of Facilities Development and Procurement
28	Grants Accounting Services Supervisor	42	Director of Farm of the Future
28	Grant Writer/Award Coordinator	42	Director of Financial Aid
34	ITS Customer Support Operations Manager	42	Director of Fiscal Services
38	Network Services Manager	42	

Range	1.01000 <b>1.01000</b> <b>1.01000</b>	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10	15 years <b>Step 11</b>	20 years  Step 12	Range
8	\$ 53,414	\$ 55,016	\$ 56,667	\$ 58,367	\$ 60,118	\$ 61,921	\$ 63,779	\$ 65,692	\$ 67,663	\$ 69,693	\$ 71,784	\$ 73,937	\$60,118